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Thème : La Théière

NOM
Bamps-Massaux
Ceuîemans
Blanc
Oudry
Legros
Thevenon
Frot

Gesret
Rebours
Goumeaux
Labeaume
Guillermin
Schryve
Gaudillere
Isvy
Desnouveaux
Hoang
Toussaint
Raimbault
Mick
Mattet

NOM
Ann
Valérie
Claudine
Sonia
Ariette
Doriane
Shinobu

Anne
Catherine
Chartal
Yannîs
Marion
Thibault
Victor
Emilie
Chloé
Josepha
Justine
Chloé
Raphaël
Solange

ADRESSE
19, rue Denis Georges Bayar
9, rue de Hannêche
14, aie René Manesse
10, passage Chanvin
3, rue 4 de Claire
21,ruedelaJarry
31, rue des Peupliers

25, rue des Fontaines du
1 , chemin des Fourquets
4 , rue Jean Moulin
16, ruedelaHaupe
15, rue François Doche

Le Bois de la Dame
32c Route de Dijon
1 6 Passage de Liège
13, rue montesquieu
2, rue de l'Eglise
Le chalet
19, rue Edouard Jaunez
2 chemin du vieux port

O.P.
5000
4219

76140
75013
4500

94300
75013

75003
24100
76800
63200
74910

1340
21110

^54000
33140
21460
49270
71600
31410

VILLE
Namur
Acosse
Le peut Quevilley
Paris
Huy
Vincennes
Paris

Paris
Lembias
St Etienne du
Rîon
Seyssel

Jayat
Thorey en plaine
Nanc>
Villenave d'Ormon
Vieux Château
Le Fuilleî
Parayie Monial
Noe

PAYS
Belgique
Belgique
France
France
Belgique
France
France

France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France

EMAIL
abmceramique@namur.be
v allomajedi@ hotmail . be
cl a ublanoQo ranae.fr
sonia.oudrvOamail.com
ariette. leqrostSiskvnet be
doriane.thevenon(Q>live.fr
shinobu ashibe@hotmail.com
s hinobu.frot@ laposte. net
gesret@free.fr
c.rebours24(S)qmail.com
caoumeauxO.free.fr
vanvanQ63@hotmail.fr
auil!ermin.marion(5)qmail.com

vic-OQ(8>hotmail.fr
isvvemilie(EShotmail.corn
clo.desnouveauxf5)qmail.com
josepha.hoang33@sfr.fr
iuste-tout(5)hotmail.fr

raohael mi ck@vahoo.fr


